2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL
17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record
2011072024 Senior Men 50m Surface
1 POSCHART Max 1994 GER SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM 15.13
2 ZHANG Siqgian 2002 CHN  CHINA 15.45
3 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER SC RIESA SEKTION FINSWIMMING 15.78
4 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan C. 1996 COL COLOMBIA 15.92
5 DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 1990 COL COLOMBIA 16.00
6 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR UKRAIN 16.16
7 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO  RK GERONIMO 16.22
8 KAJINUMA Terufumi 1996 JPN JAPAN 16.28
9 UENO Kohki 1995 JPN JAPAN 16.34
10 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan F. 1994 COL COLOMBIA 16.43
1 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER TAUCHSPORTCLUB ERFURT E.V. 16.45
12 ABE Hiroto 1999 JPN JAPAN 16.59
12 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 16.59
14 TANIGAWA Tetsuro 1984 JPN JAPAN 16.64
15 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 16.93
16 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMO 16.99
17 BAGLIO Mattheo 2001 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 17.00
18 PIETRALUNGA Marco 2003 ITA NPS VAREDO (M) 17.06
18 POPOV Aleksei 2003 EST SPORDIKLUBI NORD 17.06
20 HAMON Ewen 2005 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 17.08
21 BANGUN Albertus Andika 2003 INA STIRLING UNIVERSITY 17.20
22 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA C.U.S.BOLOGNA 17.35
23 PORGES Marcel 2005 GER SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM 17.37
24 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU) 17.48
25 SATO Chiharu 2004 JPN UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 17.52
26 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMO 17.70
27 TAKAHASHI Kazuma 2003 JPN UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 17.98
28 NALDI Filippo 2003 ITA SO.GE.SE. SCSD BOLOGNA 18.08
29 JOLY Baptiste 2006 FRA CLUB SPORTIF DE GRAVENCHON 18.17
30 OTSUKA Harutomo 2003 JPN TEAM NIPPON 18.19
31 DECKY Martin 2000 CZE KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMO 18.81
32 RAVAGLI Simone 2006 ITA C.U.S.BOLOGNA 19.32
33 POPPI Lorenzo 2000 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 19.46
34 VALERO Andreas 1992 CHI CHILE 20.34
35 JEHL Bastien 2006 FRA CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT 20.37
NOT CLASSIFIED

BOUHENAF Hamdane FC 2006 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 22.26
BIANCALANA Fabio 2005 ITA DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU) DsSQ
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO M. 1987 COL COLOMBIA DsSQ
WU Enxi 2005 CHN CHINA DsSQ
PLOTZE Yan 2001 FRA CLUB DE PLONGEE DE SELESTAT DsSQ
CARONNO Lorenzo 2000 ITA NPS VAREDO (Ml) DSQ
ATMAN Derin 2005 TUR BAKIRKOY ATASPOR KULUBU ABS
SENEL Murat 2002 TUR BAKIRKOY ATASPOR KULUBU ABS
WANG Zhihao 2002 CHN CHINA ABS
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GOLDEN FINAL

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL
17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record
2011012024 Senior Women 50m Surface
Heat
1 HU Yaoyao 2000 CHN  CHINA 17.36
2 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995 COL  COLOMBIA 17.75
2 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana P. 1991 COL COLOMBIA 17.75
4 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 17.94
5 XIE Wenmin 2004 CHN CHINA 18.27
6 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula A. 1999 COL COLOMBIA 18.48
7 MALACHOWSKA Julia 1999 POL UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 18.62
8 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO RK GERONIMO 18.66
9  TAKATSU Nana 1999 JPN  JAPAN 18.69
10 BARTHEL Nadja 2004 GER SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM 18.88
11 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol D. 2006 COL  COLOMBIA 19.11
12 VERGER Anais 2000 FRA CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES 19.13
13 DUDEK Antonina 2005 POL FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 19.48
14 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 GER TC FEZ BERLIN 19.72
15 VASHCHENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR  VASHCHENKO 19.73
16 MAHMOUD KHALIFA Hadeel 1997 EGY SHOOTING CLUB 19.80
17 ROBISSON Oriane 2005 FRA PAYS AIX NATATION 19.84
18 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER TC FEZ BERLIN 19.87
18 SAAD TAMAN Jehan 2005 EGY ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF 19.87
20  HAITHAM MOHAMED Maya 2002 EGY  ARMY CLUB 20.18
21 ITOMORI Azusa 2003 JPN UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 20.20
22 MARCELJA Tina 2005 CRO KLUB PODVODNIH AKTIVNOSTI 3.MAJ 20.46
23 YAMASAKI Rin 2003 JPN UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 20.47
24 RANZI Caterina 2008 ITA SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 2210
25 MJEDENJAK Korina 2005 CRO KLUB PODVODNIH AKTIVNOSTI 3.MAJ 24.31
26 KLAR Margarethe 1986 GER STARTGEMEINSCHAFT DRESDEN 28.49
NOT CLASSIFIED

RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana FC 1998 COL COLOMBIA 19.04
KOHLER Nina FC 2004 GER TSC SCHWANDORF 19.77
ANDREEVA Valeriia 2000 CMA CMAS1 UNDERWATER FEDERATION ABS
LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP IGARONDO URPEKOAK ABS
TOMAC Petra FC 2006 CRO ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB ABS
TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIK ABS
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL

17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy

RANK SURNAME & NAME

20/10/2024

HASSAN ELSAYED Tarek
MOHAMED AWAD Ahmed
DECSEI Marcell Jozsef
STYL Alan

REINSONAS Ignas
LOGOTHETIS Vasileios
MAYER David
NAKAMURA Yasuhiro
UMANETS Yaroslav

10 VIGNOLI Gioele

11 GHINI Gianluca

12 BATIUK Mykyta

13 INAGE Mauna

13 SVOBODA Jakub

15 PALLESCHI Damiano

16 KOMAR Filip

17 ROBISSON Anthelme

18 OKADA Kazuto

18 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ M.
20 BUSLOV Pavilo

21 VARICAK Marko

22 PASHYN Timofii

23 CARLUCCIO Alberto

24 SCARAMUZZA Paolo

25 PAKHALOVYCH Maksym
26 HOCHSTEIN Jean Paul
27 LEIPOLD Jakob

28 SKUNCA Jona

O©CoONOOOPRWN =

NOT CLASSIFIED
POSVA Lukas
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BORN NAT

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2007
2007
2009
2011
2010
2012
2007
2012
2010
2010
2011

2007

TEAM

Junior Boys 50m Surface

EGY
EGY
HUN
CZE
LTU
GRE
HUN
JPN
UKR
ITA
ITA
UKR
JPN
CZE
ITA
POL
FRA
JPN
USA
UKR
CRO
UKR
ITA
ITA
UKR
GER
GER
CRO

CZE
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ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF

ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF

BACSVIZ KECSKEMETI SPORT CLUB
COCHTANKLUB - POTAPECI, P.S. SP
SvJC

KOLIMVITIKOS OMILOS KALAMARIAS
BACSVIZ KECSKEMETI SPORT CLUB
JAPAN

UKRAIN

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI
C.U.S.BOLOGNA

AQUALEADER

JAPAN

COCHTANKLUB - POTAPECI, P.S. SP
C.U.S.BOLOGNA

FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ
PAYS AIX NATATION

JAPAN

FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
AQUALEADER JUNIOR

ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB
AQUALEADER JUNIOR
ONDANOMALA LECCE

NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD
AQUALEADER

TAUCHSPORTCLUB ERFURT E.V.
TAUCHSPORTCLUB ERFURT E.V.
ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

KP PARDUBICE

FINAL Record

15.91
16.83
17.52
17.61
17.64
17.84
17.99
18.03
18.07
18.10
18.24
18.68
18.70
18.70
19.02
19.15
19.22
19.81
19.81
19.96
21.02
21.20
21.47
21.80
21.98
2215
22.88
24.77

DsQ
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL

17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy

RANK SURNAME & NAME

20/10/2024

HRECHYKHINA Yelyzaveta
BRUNI Giulia

TANIS Pauline
MOHAMED EWIS Jana
RAFFAETA Anna
SIODMIAK Jolanta
SHIBATA Ayaka

AMIDEI Daniela
HORENOK Maiia

10 CRIVELLO Valentina

11 MOHAMED ZARIF Mennatalla
12 LEONARDI Anna

13 BIELECKA Kornelia

14 JOANNIN Audrey

15 VELARTOVA Zuzana

16 NOWAKOWSKA Nikola
17 CRICCHIO Aurora

18 YEMELYANENKO Yelyzaveta
19 GRGIC Gabrijela

20 BRDAR Masa

21 CRAMEROTTI Alice

22 GOLUBENKO Anastasia
23 HOTAROVA Barbora

24 ABE Adina

25 SAKAGUCHI Yukari

26 ZITZMANN Annalena

27 BERGER Lene

28 TOMAC Ina

29 PAVAN Beatrice

30 HRUSKAR Sara

31 SBROGIO' Alice

O©CoONOOOPRWN =

NOT CLASSIFIED

DE DONNO Elisabetta
TRON Jessica

CASTELLANO Sofia
ISAKOWICZ Hanna
LISAUSKAITE Liepa
PECNIKOVA Jana
TITOVA Mariia
WOJNAR Julia
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BORN NAT

2009
2008
2010
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2007
2011
2007
2007
2010
2010
2012
2007
2010
2007
2010
2009
2009
2010
2012
2009
2012
2007

FC 2011
FC 2009

2007
2008
2007
2009
2011
FC 2008

TEAM

Junior Girls 50m Surface

UKR
ITA
EST
EGY
ITA
POL
JPN
ITA
GER
ITA
EGY
ITA
POL
FRA
CZE
POL
ITA
UKR
CRO
CRO
ITA
UKR
CZE
GER
JPN
GER
GER
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA

ITA
GBR

ITA
POL
LTU
SVK
UKR
AUT
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UKRAIN

SO.GE.SE. SCSD BOLOGNA
SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG
ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF

DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU)
LAGUNA 24 TORUN

JAPAN

ASD POLYDRA CARIGNANO (TO)
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM
ASD POLYDRA CARIGNANO (TO)
ISMAILIA ZONE EDLF

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI
FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ
CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
SP LAGUNA NOVY JICIN, P.S., SPM
FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ
DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU)
AQUALEADER

ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI
AQUALEADER JUNIOR

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC
TAUCHSPORTCLUB ERFURT E.V.
JAPAN

TAUCHSPORTCLUB ERFURT E.V.
SC RIESA SEKTION FINSWIMMING
ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD
ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB

NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM ASD

ONDANOMALA LECCE
NEPTUNE FINSWIMMING CLUB

DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU)

UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO
SvJC

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

AQUALEADER JUNIOR

SPEEDFISH

FINAL Record

18.27
18.97
19.12
19.40
19.50
19.65
20.12
20.18
20.20
20.25
20.34
20.47
20.66
20.73
20.88
21.20
21.49
21.74
21.96
22.45
22.46
22.64
22.87
22,94
23.23
23.40
24.20
24.26
24.47
25.20
28.24
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GOLDEN FINAL

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL
17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
20/10/2024 . N
Senior Men 400m Immersion
1 GUAN Hanzhi 2003 CHN 18.88 39.55 1:01.10 1:23.08 1:45.11 2:07.45 2:28.56 2:48.68
CHINA 20.67 21.55 21.98 22.03 22.34 21.11 20.12
2 LEBEAU Remy 2002 GER 19.84 41.05 1:03.26 1:25.38 1:47.49 2:09.71 2:32.21 2:53.77
TC FEZ BERLIN 21.21 22.21 22.12 22.11 22.22 22.50 21.66
3 CIMBUREK Daniel 2004 CZE 20.61  42.48 1.0516 1:29.26 1:52.86 2:16.51 2:40.55  3:03.29
KP PARDUBICE 21.87 22.68 24.10 23.60 23.65 24.04 22.74
4 WANG Zhihao 2002 CHN 20.10 41.71 1:04.26 1:28.15 1:52.52 2:17.61 2:43.24 3:08.28
CHINA 21.61 22.55 23.89 24.37 25.09 25.63 25.04
5 BIELER Phil Jason 2005 GER 20.05  41.66 1:05.38 1:30.18 1:55.93 2:21.70 2:48.07  3:12.83
DJK VFR MUELHEIM SAARN 21.61 23.72 24.80 25.75 25.77 26.37 24.76
6 PIETRAS Kamil 2005 POL 21.55 4417 1:08.10 1:33.42 2:00.01 2:26.60 2:53.13 3:18.35
FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ 22.62 23.93 25.32 26.59 26.59 26.53 25.22
NOT CLASSIFIED
FUSTO Giuseppe 2000 ITA USS DARIO GONZATTI GENOVA DNF
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL
17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
20/10/2024 . .
Senior Women 400m Immersion
Heat
1 YAO Huali 2006 CHN 19.99 4195 1:05.52 1:28.81 1:53.15 2:17.23 2:41.15 3:04.40
CHINA 21.96 23.57 23.29 24.34 24.08 23.92 23.25
2 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN 25.17 49.76 1:15.15 1:40.10 2:04.91 2:29.35 2:54.30 3:18.67
CHINA 24.59 25.39 24.95 24.81 24.44 24.95 24.37
3 RICHTER Franca 2005 GER 2242  47.06 1:12.31 1:37.69 2:03.68 2:29.49 2:5550  3:21.09
STARTGEMEINSCHAFT DRESDEN 24.64 25.25 25.38 25.99 25.81 26.01 25.59
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GOLDEN FINAL

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL
17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
20/10/2024 . .
Junior Boys 400m Immersion
1 ALOSHKOV Mykola 2009 UKR 21.94 4548 1:09.77 1:34.50 1:58.44 2:23.71 2:49.27 3:14.42
AQUALEADER 23.54 24.29 24.73 23.94 25.27 25.56 25.15
2 MARKIEWICZ Karol 2007 POL 22.66 46.39 1:10.72 1:35.91 2:01.68 2:28.59 2:55.42 3:22.00
UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 23.73 24.33 25.19 25.77 26.91 26.83 26.58
3 KONKEL Albert 2010 POL 2379 4965 1:16.55 1:43.70 2:11.61 2:39.72 3:07.86  3:35.49
UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 25.86 26.90 27.15 27.91 28.11 28.14 27.63
4 HOTAR Vitek 2008 CZE 23.90 50.05 1:18.66 1:47.05 2:16.94 2:46.37 3:15.68 3:44.31
AQUA KLUB LIBEREC 26.15 28.61 28.39 29.89 29.43 29.31 28.63
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GOLDEN FINAL

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL
17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
20/10/2024 . . .
Junior Girls 400m Immersion
1 FOURTON-BELLINI Kallist 2007 FRA 21.44 44.42 1:08.34 1:32.84 1:57.09 2:21.99 2:47.18 3:11.88
PAYS AIX NATATION 22.98 23.92 24.50 24.25 24.90 25.19 24.70
2 IKKONEN Polina 2009 EST 21.61 4466 1:08.94 1:34.41 2:00.95 2:28.30 2:55.86 3:23.02
SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG 23.05 24.28 25.47 26.54 27.35 27.56 27.16
3 SALSANO Georgia 2008 FRA 2225 4651 1:12.70 1:39.87 2:08.41 2:37.10 3:06.07  3:34.36
PAYS AIX NATATION 24.26 26.19 27.17 28.54 28.69 28.97 28.29
4 BONDARENKO Yelyzaveta 2007 UKR 26.29 5480 1:23.92 1:54.23 2:24.28 2:55.56 3:23.52 3:49.24
AQUALEADER 28.51 29.12 30.31 30.05 31.28 27.96 25.72
5 MALA Lea 2007 CZE 2715  57.07 1:28.57 2:01.05 2:33.40 3:05.82 3:37.25  4:06.47
KP PARDUBICE 29.92 31.50 32.48 32.35 32.42 31.43 29.22
6 STRUCK Anna 2008 POL 29.48 1:00.78 1:34.30 2:08.50 2:43.93 3:19.73 3:55.74 4:26.81
UKS TRI-SEA MEWA WLADYSLAWOWO 31.30 33.52 34.20 35.43 35.80 36.01 31.07
NOT CLASSIFIED
PECNIKOVA Jana 2009 SVK ZRALOK BRATISLAVA ABS
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2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
GOLDEN FINAL

Risultati

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL

17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy

POS RELAY

20/10/2024

1 UKRAIN

KORNIEIEV Artem
TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia
ZAKHAROV Oleksii
UVAROVA Viktoriia

2 CHINA
WANG Zhihao
CAO Luwen
ZHANG Sigian
HU Yaoyao

3 SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI
PRAMPOLINI Valter
CALANCA Elettra
VIGNOLI Gioele
SEVIGNANI Silvia

4 JAPAN
KAJINUMA Terufumi
OGURA Mao
UENO Kohki
TAKATSU Nana

5 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V.- FI
POSCHART Max
BARTHEL Nadja
PORGES Marcel
HORENOK Maiia

6 DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU)
CALDANI Mattia
CRICCHIO Aurora
SPELTA Leonardo
RAFFAETA' Anna

7 UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN
MURAI Kota
IWABUCHI Riho
TAKAHASHI Kazuma
YAMASAKI Rin

8 KP PARDUBICE
POSVA Lukas
mala lea
CIMBUREK Daniel
KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 PAYS AIX NATATION
SALSANO Charles
DOMENACH Amelie
ZUGMEYER Colas
HAMON Maiwenn

Issued: 20/10/2024 at 17:57

2003
2008
2001
2003

NAT

TEAM

Senior Mix 4x100m SB Mix

UKR

UKR
UKR

UKR
CHN
CHN
CHN

CHN
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
GER
GER

GER
GER
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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UKRAIN

CHINA

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

JAPAN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMM

DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU)

UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN

KP PARDUBICE

PAYS AIX NATATION

FINAL  POINTS Record

2:46.84

2:46.91

2:55.39

2:55.55

2:56.66

2:56.84

3:06.71

3:19.24

sSQ

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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2024 (MAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

CMAS GOLDEN FINAL
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
20/10/2024 . . .
Senior Mix 4x100m SB Mix
Heat 1
1 4 KP PARDUBICE CZE 25.84 54.21 1:23.31 1:55.41 2:14.01 2:34.63 2:55.32 3:19.24
KP PARDUBICE 28.37 29.10 32.10 18.60 20.62 20.69 23.92
KP PARDUBICE 28.37 29.10 32.10 18.60 20.62 20.69 23.92
KP PARDUBICE 28.37 29.10 32.10 18.60 20.62 20.69 23.92
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GOLDEN FINAL

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

2024 CMAS 18TH WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR

GOLDEN FINAL
17-20 October 2024 - Lignano Sabbiadoro - Italy
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
20/10/2024 N . .
Senior Mix 4x100m SB Mix
Heat 2
1 5 UKRAIN UKR 21.25 44.83 1:07.11 1:32.55 1:48.95 2:08.43 2:26.38 2:46.84
UKRAIN 23.58 22.28 25.44 16.40 19.48 17.95 20.46
UKRAIN 23.58 22.28 25.44 16.40 19.48 17.95 20.46
UKRAIN 23.58 22.28 25.44 16.40 19.48 17.95 20.46
2 4 CHINA CHN 21.51 45.02 1:07.95 1:33.82 1:49.84 2:09.10 2:27.23  2:46.91
CHINA 23.51 22.93 25.87 16.02 19.26 18.13 19.68
CHINA 23.51 22.93 25.87 16.02 19.26 18.13 19.68
CHINA 23.51 22.93 25.87 16.02 19.26 18.13 19.68
3 6 SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ITA 2155  44.62 1.07.83 1:33.59 1:51.74 2:12.07 2:33.06  2:55.39
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 23.07 23.21 25.76 18.15 20.33 20.99 22.33
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 23.07 23.21 25.76 18.15 20.33 20.99 22.33
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI 23.07 23.21 25.76 18.15 20.33 20.99 22.33
4 2 JAPAN JPN 22.65 46.75 1:11.62 1:38.68 1:55.45 2:14.61 2:32.84 2:55.55
JAPAN 24.10 24.87 27.06 16.77 19.16 18.23 22.71
JAPAN 24.10 24.87 27.06 16.77 19.16 18.23 22.71
JAPAN 24.10 24.87 27.06 16.77 19.16 18.23 22.71
5 1 SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V.-F GER 20.31 42.76  1:07.01 1:35.74 1:53.42 2:13.86 2:34.08 2:56.66
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSW 22.45 24.25 28.73 17.68 20.44 20.22 22.58
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSW 22.45 24.25 28.73 17.68 20.44 20.22 22.58
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSW 22.45 24.25 28.73 17.68 20.44 20.22 22.58
6 3 DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU) ITA 2217 4793 1:12.30 1:39.63 1:56.32 2:15.43 2:34.74 2:56.84
DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU) 25.76 24.37 27.33 16.69 19.11 19.31 22.10
DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU) 25.76 24.37 27.33 16.69 19.11 19.31 22.10
DDS CAMAIORE APD (LU) 25.76 24.37 27.33 16.69 19.11 19.31 22.10
7 8 UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN JPN 2207 4628 1:12.37 14068 1:59.20 2:20.93 2:41.84  3:06.71
UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 24.21 26.09 28.31 18.52 21.73 20.91 24.87
UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 24.21 26.09 28.31 18.52 21.73 20.91 24.87
UNIVERSITY OF JAPAN 24.21 26.09 28.31 18.52 21.73 20.91 24.87
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 PAYS AIX NATATION FRA 20.93 44 .51 1:09.03 1:36.91 1:53.86 2:12.79 2:32.07 DSQ
PAYS AIX NATATION 23.58 24.52 27.88 16.95 18.93 19.28 21.18
PAYS AIX NATATION 23.58 24.52 27.88 16.95 18.93 19.28 21.18
PAYS AIX NATATION 23.58 24.52 27.88 16.95 18.93 19.28 21.18
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